
2024042 KZN WILSON Mini 3
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA121522

TSA102377

TSA121522

TSA102377

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

[1] Sienna WAKEFIELD

Summer DYER

[1] Mila VAN DER HAER

Giorgia MURRAY 6-4, 7-5

3

4

TSA131009

TSA111923

TSA131009

TSA111923

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Alexa HASKELL

[4] Lily MACQUET

Sasha VERBAAN

[4] Perrin REITZ 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA131187

TSA102240

TSA131187

TSA102240

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

[3] Zibusiso  NTULI 

Anastasia MEIMARIS

[3] Brooklyn SMITH

Jade TAYLOR 6-4, 4-6, 10-4

7

8

TSA111957

TSA111119

TSA111957

TSA111119

GN

KZN

GN

KZN

Medha  AHEER

[2] Tori LYLE

Lienka  BOTHA

[2] Jessica WAKEFIELD 6-0, 6-1

DYER / MURRAY

[4] MACQUET / REITZ 

6-4, 6-4

[3] NTULI  / SMITH

[2] LYLE / WAKEFIELD

6-2, 6-1

DYER / MURRAY

[2] LYLE / WAKEFIELD

6-0, 6-2

[2] LYLE / WAKEFIELD
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